
SR 33

SR 33

MCGILL RD

GROVELAND FARMS RD

SR 33

M i l l  S t r e a m
S w a m p

Gov.
Lot
1

Gov.
Lot
4

00100

00300

00400

00200

00100

1

22

23

36

64

9

17

17

25
26

34 38 40

5.01

5757

6

6
88

1

12

2

24

26

2728

35
39

40

59
63

64

7

910

11

11

15
16

16

18

21

23

32

33
33 37

39

5

585960

GROVELANDGROVELAND
FARMS R25-T23-S05FARMS R25-T23-S05

PB 2/10PB 2/10

GROVELANDGROVELAND
FARMS R25-T23-S06FARMS R25-T23-S06

PB 2/10PB 2/10

GROVELANDGROVELAND
FARMS R24-T22-S36FARMS R24-T22-S36

PB 2/10PB 2/10 EDGE'S SUBEDGE'S SUB
PB 4/37PB 4/37

GROVELAND FARMSGROVELAND FARMS
R24-T23-S01R24-T23-S01

PB 2/10PB 2/10

GROVELAND FARMSGROVELAND FARMS
R25-T22-S31R25-T22-S31

PB 2/10PB 2/10
GROVELANDGROVELAND

FARMS R25-T22-S32FARMS R25-T22-S32
PB 2/10PB 2/10

T23-R25-Sec06 N1/2

Pa
th:
 \\l
ak
eg
ov
.bc
c\l
cg
is\
Wo
rkg
rou
ps
\P
rop
ert
yA
pp
rai
se
r\T
ax
Ma
ps
\20
19
\Ta
xM
ap
_H
alf
Se
cti
on
Ae
ria
l_U
pd
ate
d.m
xd

Tax P arc e ls
Subdivis ion Lots
Subdivis ion Bloc ks
Subdivis ion Boundarie s

Eas e m e nts
Right of Way
City Lim its
Lake s

Gove rnm e nt Lots
Se c tion Line s
County Boundary ´ Date : 1/20/2020

Lake  County P rope rty Apprais e r (LCP A) digital Ge ographic
Inform ation Syste m  (GIS) cadastral m aps  are  produc e d s ole ly
for ad valore m  prope rty as s e s s m e nt purpos e s  and are  provide d
to the  public for inform ational purpos e s  only.  LCP A’s  GIS
cadastral m aps  are  NOT le gal land surve ys  and s hould not be
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